A>XOR

AXOR Universal Rectangular
Toilet brush holder wall-mounted
Finish: Stainless Steel Optic  Article Number: 42655800

product features
wall-mounted

material: metal

with cover lid

with removable insert
with mounting material
concealed fastening
drilling distance: 35 mm
diameter drill hole: 6 mm

Design awards

DESIGN
AWARD
2023

Product image

Scale drawing

4

427

[ 90 —Mnm

281

[¢— 90 —¥

— 110 —P

35 e

Page 1/1



